£500+ List of Payments made between 01/09/2025 and 30/09/2025

Date Paid

01/09/2025
02/09/2025
02/09/2025
02/09/2025
02/09/2025
02/09/2025
11/09/2025
11/09/2025
11/09/2025
11/09/2025
25/09/2025
25/09/2025
25/09/2025

Payee Name

Broadland District Council

Harrod Sport

Anglia Culinary Suppliers Ltd

Hugh Crane Equipment

Solar Signs and Graphics

Norfolk County Council

Norse Eastern Ltd

Norfolk Parish Training & Supp

Osiris Technologies

The Fresh Air Company

Norfolk City Services

Nigel Barker Electrician

Broadland District Council
Total Payments

Amount Paid Transaction Detail

£1,259.00 Business rates Com Centre& Pre
£626.10 Goal posts
£589.56 Cafe Purchases
£506.78 Cleaning materials
£1,542.00 Community sign installation
£668.65 Gressenhall Trip
£2,502.91 Verges Cut
£3,184.32 locum Charges
£730.45 IT monthly Support Charge
£1,503.60 Annual service of air con
£746.39 Weed spraying
£1,200.00 Installing CCTV allotments
£644.00 Business rates Office
£15,703.76



