£500+ List of Payments made between 01/09/2025 and 30/09/2025

Date Paid	Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Detail
01/09/2025	Broadland District Council	£1,259.00	Business rates Com Centre& Pre
02/09/2025	Harrod Sport	£626.10	Goal posts
02/09/2025	Anglia Culinary Suppliers Ltd	£589.56	Cafe Purchases
02/09/2025	Hugh Crane Equipment	£506.78	Cleaning materials
02/09/2025	Solar Signs and Graphics	£1,542.00	Community sign installation
02/09/2025	Norfolk County Council	£668.65	Gressenhall Trip
11/09/2025	Norse Eastern Ltd	£2,502.91	Verges Cut
11/09/2025	Norfolk Parish Training & Supp	£3,184.32	locum Charges
11/09/2025	Osiris Technologies	£730.45	IT monthly Support Charge
11/09/2025	The Fresh Air Company	£1,503.60	Annual service of air con
25/09/2025	Norfolk City Services	£746.39	Weed spraying
25/09/2025	Nigel Barker Electrician	£1,200.00	Installing CCTV allotments
25/09/2025	Broadland District Council	£644.00	Business rates Office
	Total Payments	£15,703.76	